
Pitch Fee Calculation

Based on starting in 2020, showing actual % increases 2020-2023, and estimated at 5% for 2024 onwards.

If starting amount = £240.00

Year % increase £ increase New Fee Notes

2020 0.5 £1.20 £241.20

2021 3.8 £9.17 £250.37

2022 6 £15.02 £265.39 % Increase reduced from 12.3% to 6%

2023 6.7 £17.78 £283.17

2024 5 £14.16 £297.33

2025 5 £14.87 £312.19

2026 5 £15.61 £327.80

2027 5 £16.39 £344.19

2028 5 £17.21 £361.40

2029 5 £18.07 £379.47

2030 5 £18.97 £398.45

If starting amount = £260.00

Year % increase £ increase New Fee Notes

2020 0.5 £1.30 £261.30

2021 3.8 £9.93 £271.23

2022 6 £16.27 £287.50 % Increase reduced from 12.3% to 6%

2023 6.7 £19.26 £306.77

2024 5 £15.34 £322.10

2025 5 £16.11 £338.21

2026 5 £16.91 £355.12

2027 5 £17.76 £372.88

2028 5 £18.64 £391.52

2029 5 £19.58 £411.10

2030 5 £20.55 £431.65


